�
Mfg. Co. Inc 2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520    Ph: 925-687-4411    Fax: 925-687-3333    www.calex.com     Email: sales@calex.com
eco#  060403-1, 090629-2, 101020-2
30 Watt MH/MHW Single Series DC/DC Converters
Features
• Up to 30 Watts of Output Power
• 4:1 and 2:1 Input Range
• Rated to 100ºC Case Operating Temperature
• 24 & 48 Volt Nominal Inputs,
5, 12, 15, and 24 Volt Outputs
• Five Year Warranty
• Water Washable Design
• Positive or Negative Logic
• Six Sided Shielding
• Output Overvoltage Protection
Selection Chart
Model
Input Range
VDC Outputs
VDC
Outputs
mA
Min Max
24S5.6000MH 18 36 5 6000
24S5.6000MHW 9 36 5 6000
24S12.2500MH 18 36 12 2500
24S12.2500MHW 9 36 12 2500
24S15.2000MH 18 36 15 2000
24S15.2000MHW 9 36 15 2000
24S24.1250MH 18 36 24 1250
24S24.1250MHW 9 36 24 1250
48S5.6000MH 36 75 5 6000
48S5.6000MHW 18 75 5 6000
48S12.2500MH 36 75 12 2500
48S12.2500MHW 18 75 12 2500
48S15.2000MH 36 75 15 2000
48S15.2000MHW 18 75 15 2000
48S24.1250MH 36 75 24 1250
48S24.1250MHW 18 75 24 1250
The Calex MH series are 30 Watt DC/DC converters
in a 1.6” x 2” case with a 2:1 and 4:1 input ratio.  The
input voltage range is 18 to 36 or 9 to 36 VDC for 24 Volt
models and 36 to 75 or 18 to 75 for 48 Volt models.